
AM
(K-12) Arch Cape, Cannon Beach (6-12) 
Seaside, N. FranklinBlue

AM Bus Stop Time AM Bus Stop Name 

6:35:00 AM 1985 N Roosevelt (Depart Bus Garage) 

6:35:01 AM Pick up K-12 from Arch Cape to Sunset Blvd. 

6:54:00 AM (K-12) Grand Lane & Hwy 101 

6:55:02 AM (K-12)W. Ocean & Hwy 101 

6:56:00 AM (K-12) Markham & Hwy #101 (Off Road) 

6:58:00 AM (K-12) E. Shingle Mill Ln & E. Beach Rd 

7:01:00 AM (K-12) E. Ocean & Hwy 101 

7:01:30 AM (K-12) E. Hemlock & Hwy 101 

7:02:00 AM (K-12) Buena Vista & Hwy. #101 

7:03:00 AM (K-12)S. Park/Shannon 

7:05:00 AM (K-12)W. Watt & S. Hemlock (Xover) 

7:06:00 AM (K-12) Kenai & S. Hemlock (Xover) 

7:07:07 AM (K-12) 4021 S. Hemlock (Xover) 

7:07:30 AM (K-12) 3887 S. Hemlock 

7:08:00 AM (K-12) 3401 S. Hemlock - Fresh Foods 

7:10:00 AM (K-12) 3508  W.  Chinook 

7:11:00 AM (K-12) Deer Pl. & Coho Pl. 

7:11:30 AM (K-12) 3763 Coho Pl 

7:11:45 AM (K-12) 3739  Coho  Pl. 

7:12:00 AM (K-12) 324 Elk Run. 

7:12:30 AM (K-12) N. Chinook & W. Chinook 

7:14:00 AM (K-12) Delta & S. Hemlock 

7:14:31 AM (K-12) Nelchena St & S. Hemlock 

7:15:00 AM (K-12) Amber & S. Hemlock 

7:15:15 AM (K-12) Gulcana & S. Hemlock (Xover) 

7:15:30 AM (K-12) Yukon & S. Hemlock 

7:16:00 AM (K-12) Vista Del Mar & S. Hemlock 

7:16:30 AM (K-12) Haystack Lane. & S. Hemlock 

7:17:30 AM (K-12) 1457 S. Hemlock 

7:18:01 AM (K-12) Viewpoint Terrace & S. Hemlock 

7:19:00 AM (6-12) Spruce & Sunset Blvd(Cleanline Surf Shop) 

Monday, August 26, 2019 Page 1 of 2



AM Bus Stop Time AM Bus Stop Name 

7:19:30 AM (6-12) 328 Sunset Blvd (Off Road) Transfer 

7:23:00 AM Blue Rt. Transfer SHES student to Purple Rt. 

7:24:01 AM Purple Rt. Transfer BMS/SHS student to Blue Rt. 

7:25:02 AM Pick up 6-12 the rest of the route 

7:30:01 AM High Water Days-Divine Grounds parking lot 

7:34:45 AM Ave U & Hwy 101 (Off Road Truckee's) 

7:35:00 AM Ave T and Hwy 101-Café 101. 

7:35:30 AM Ave Q & Hwy 101 (Seaside Jujitsu) Off Road 

7:36:00 AM Ave M & Hwy 101 

7:38:00 AM 800 S. Holladay Coast River Inn(Xover) 

7:44:00 AM 14th Ave  &  N. Franklin 

7:45:00 AM 17th Ave  &  N. Franklin 

7:46:45 AM 416 12th Ave. 

7:50:00 AM Seaside High School (1901 N Holladay )West Side 

8:04:00 AM Broadway Middle School (1120 Broadway) 

Monday, August 26, 2019 Page 2 of 2


